M15W0001550

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Δα	ldress)	
(riv	iaress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
_		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
/Ru	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(50	isiness Entity Ival	110)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
· ·		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		

Office Use Only



800277241058

09/22/15--01006--005 **125.00

TO TOKY OF FILING

15 SEP 22 MH 10: 06

RECIVED

FILED
2015 SEP 22 A 9: 27
SECRETARY OF STATE

SEP 2 3 2015

3 MASON



CT Corporation

515 East Park Avenue Tallahassee, FL 32301 850 558 1930 tel 855 637 1628 fax www.ctcorporation.com

September 22, 2015

Department of State, Florida Clifton Building 2611 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee FL 32301

Re:

Order #: 9700168 SO

Customer Reference 1:

FL Registration

Customer Reference 2:

Dear Department of State, Florida:

Please obtain the following:

JWS Tampa Sub, LLC (DE) Registration Florida

Enclosed please find a check for the requisite fees. Please return document(s) to the attention of the undersigned.

If for any reason the enclosed cannot be processed upon receipt, please contact the undersigned immediately at (850) 222-1092.

Thank you very much for your help.

Sincerely,

Connie R Bryan Senior Fulfillment Specialist Connie.Bryan@wolterskluwer.com

COVER LETTER

	gistration Section vision of Corporation	18					
SUBJECT:	JWS Tampa Sub, Ll	rc					
SOMECT		Name of Limited Liability Company					
		eign Limited Liability Comp d to register the above refere					
Picase retur	n all correspondence c	concerning this matter to the	following:				
	Linda Smith						
	Name of Person						
	Parkway Prope	rties, Inc.					
	Firm/Company						
	390 N. Orange	Avenue, Ste. 2400					
			Address				
	Orlando, FL 32	108					
		City/So	ate and Zip Code				
	lsmith@pky.com	1					
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report not	ification)		
For further	information concerning	g this matter, please call:					
Li	nda Smith		407 at (581-29	05		
	Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number		
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301					
	a check for the follow \$125.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: \$\sum \\$130.00 \text{Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}	□ \$155.00 Filir Certified Copy	g Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Cer of Status & Certified Copy		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPILANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT RUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

I. JWS Tampa Sub, LLC (Name of For	eign Limited Liability Company, must include "Li	mited Liability Company, ""L.L.C.," o	r"LLC.")			
(If name unavailable, enter a Liability Company," * L.L.C.	lternate name adopted for the purpose of transacti " or "LLC.")	ng business in Florida. The alternate na	ime must inc	elude "l	_imited	
2. Delaware	3					
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable	e)			
4.						
T1	(Date first transacted business in Florida (Sec sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to	if prior to registration.)				
390 N. Orange Avenu	ie, Ste. 2400, Orlando, FL 32801	determine penany nantany				
J		,, (,, ,,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,,				
	(Street Address of Principal Offi	(en)	_			
6. Same	•	•		2015		
o			— (~ (~)	S 51	man man	
	(Mailing Address)		_ >=	ĘĘ,	**************************************	
	• • •			22	J	
7. Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent; (P.O. Box NC	T acceptable)	_ (M _C o		1	
Name:	C T Corporation System		O	\triangleright		
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road		STATE	.ç.		
	Plantation		N N	ٽــ		
	(City)	, Florida(Zip code)		*		
designated in this applica to complywith the provisi accept the obligations of i	egistered agent and to accept service of procution, I hereby accept the appointment as regions of all statutes relative to the proper and my position as registered agent. CT Corporation System (Registered agent's a	estered agent and agree to act in the complete performance of my duties. Lisa D	his capacit s, and I ar	y. I fu n famil	rther agree	Sed
9 Th						
_	acity and address of the person(s) who has/har 390 N. Orange Avenue, Ste. 2400, Orlando,	, ,				
	N. Orange Avenue, Ste. 2400, Orlando, FL					
Jeremy R. Dorsett, EVP,	390 N. Orange Avenue, Ste. 2400, Orlando, F	FL 32801				
Attached is a certificate urisdiction under the law of the translator must be so	of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in ubmitted)	authenticated by the official having n a foreign language, a translation of	custody of the certil	frecord Teate u	ds in the nder oath	
	Signature of apparation.	and parent				
I his document is executed submitted in a document to	in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), othe Department of State constitutes a third do	Florida Statutes. I am aware that an egree felony as provided for in s.81?	ıy false info 7.155, F.S.	rmatio	П	
	Jeremy R. Dorsett					

Typed or printed name of signee

Delaware

The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "JWS TAMPA SUB, LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

e at corn delaware gov/auth

Authentication: 10102908

Date: 09-21-15